506242915 09/09/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6289659

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUVAL LOMNITZ	07/08/2017
DAMIAN HOFFMAN	07/18/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VAYYAR IMAGING LTD	
Street Address:	SHABAZI ST 26	
City:	YEHUD	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	5623027	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17014543

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2026285197

Email: darrylw@browdyneimark.com **Correspondent Name:** BROWDY AND NEIMARK PLLC

Address Line 1: 1625 K STREET NW

Address Line 2: SUITE 1100

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LOMNITZ4A	
NAME OF SUBMITTER: RONNI S. JILLIONS		
SIGNATURE:	/Ronni S. Jillions/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/09/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2020-09-08-Assign-parent-LOMNITZ4A#page1.tif

PATENT 506242915 REEL: 053723 FRAME: 0285

ASSIGNMENT

		•	
(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Yuval Shamuel LOMNITZ
		(2)	Damian HOFFMAN
		(3)	
		(4)	
		(5)	
		considerati	sideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable on received by each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby ged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(6)	VAYYAR IMAGING LTD
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	Shabazi St 26
		(8)	Yehud ISRAFL 5623027
			entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for the nd possessions, in the invention known as
(8)	Insert Identification of Invention,	(8)	SYSTEM, DEVICE AND METHOD FOR IMAGING OF OBJECTS
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		USING ELECTROMAGNETIC MODELING
(9)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9)	on
(10)	Alternative Identification for Filed Applications	(10)	U.S. or PCT Application Number PCT/IL2016/050503
			filed May 11, 2016
such pa exercise any such had bee foreign any cou Letters said en that he commu respect division such di connect and to represe the filing possible name, i Conven success identific for reco correcti address	atent, and any original and reissured, in his or her name to apply for the application the benefits of the I application the benefits of the I application the benefits of the I application the or she does aurity or countries foreign to the U Patents to the said Assignee, its itre interest; and he or she does or she has not executed and will nicate to said Assignee, its such ing said inventions, whenever refal, continuing, reissue and foreign visional, continuing, reissue or foreign with any such applications as the invention hereby transferred intatives desire to file a disclaimer of such disclaimer; and he or she to aid said Assignee, its success to apply for, obtain and enforces attomation of 1883 and all the laws and sors, assigns, nominees or other laws and that may be necessary or dordation of this document. The undersigned hereby gramation that may be necessary or dordation of this document. The undersignee(s). This Assignment shall be binding the content of the benefit of the heirs, executed by the content of the said application of the said application of the said application of the said accument. The undersignee(s). This Assignment shall be binding the content of the benefit of the heirs, executed by the content of the said application.	and betters Pand obtain poternational as entire intersection in the control of th	of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any further rider to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office in the authorizes and requests the firm of Browdy and Neimark, PLLC, to make name and/or address of the Assignee(s) or to update or otherwise correct the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and distrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. undersigned on the date apposite the name of the undersigned.
.a	•		
(3) Da	ite Signatu	re of Inventor	